
MONTHLY PERMIT REPORT 

 
APRIL 2018 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (NEW) 

 
PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $VALUE   $TAPS   SF  

18SAN -0163 04/04/18 Single Family PARK BROOK HOMES 4713 BERING $226,860.00 $5250.00 2374 

18SAN -0162 04/09/18 Single Family IMPRESSION HOMES 3906 MONTECRISTO LN $271,051.00 $5250.00 2694 

18SAN 0161 04/09/18 Single Family IMPRESSION HOMES 3900 MONTECRISTO $271,051.00 $5250.00 2694 

18SAN -0178 04/17/18 Single Family IMPRESSION HOMES 3914 MONTECRISTO $247,796.00 $5250.00 2521 

18SAN -0108 04/24/18 Single Family MCCLINTOCK HOMES 35 S. HIGHLAND $258,963.00 $5250.00 2573 

18SAN-0109 04/24/18 Single Family MCCLINTOCK HOMES 28 KRAMER $257,434.00 $5250.00 2574 

18SAN-0176 04/24/18 Single Family MCCLINTOCK HOMES 1 S. HIGHLAND $330,098.00 $5250.00 3550 

18SAN-0179 04/24/18 Single Family IMPRESSION HOMES 3902 MONTECRISTO $247,796.00 $5250.00 2521 

18SAN-0201 04/24/18 Single Family IMPRESSION HOMES 3910 MONTECRISTO $250,921.00 $5250.00 2508 

18SAN-0202 04/20/18 Single Family ULTRA HOMES 4010 BRIDLE PATH $258,134.00 $5250.00 2792 

18SAN-0249 04/27/18 Single Family PARK BROOK HOMES 4017 BRIDLE PATH $219,345.00 $5250.00 2244 

18SAN-0259 04/25/18 Single Family D’AMICO CUSTOM HOMES 720 LA PALOMA $324,490.00 $5250.00 3350 

        
 

 
 

APRIL 2018 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (OTHER) 
 

PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE CONTRACTOR LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE    $VALUE  $TAPS 
18SAN -0122 04/16/18 Res Remodel MIKE RICHIE 109 PARAMONT $75.00  $800.00 N/A 
18SAN -0236 04/03/18 Res Remodel OWNER 306 TEJAS $75.00  $2000.00 N/A 
18SAN -0241 04/20/18 Res Remodel OWNER 14 CHUKAR $75.00  $6000.00 N/A 
18SAN -0255 04/16/18 Res Remodel OWNER 2501 DUCK CREEK $75.00  $1800.00 N/A 
18SAN -0273 04/24/18 Res Remodel OWNER 133 EIDER $75.00  $400.00 N/A 
18SAN -0277 04/25/18 Res Remodel BCI MECHANICAL 702 PEACH  $75.00  $2800.00 N/A 

         
 

 
 



 
APRIL 2018 – COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS 

 
PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE   $VALUE   $TAPS  

18SAN-0123 04/02/18 COMM. ADD SPRINGER 711 N. 5TH $876.00 $5,000.00 N/A 
        
        
        
        

 
 

 
FISCAL YEAR 2017-18 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   

 
  OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP TOTAL 

NEW 
PERMITS 8 8 5 1 13 5 12      52 

REMODELS 5 6 0 3 3 8 7      24 

VALUE $1,947,109.00 $2,326,362.75 $1,310,009.00 $402.642.00 $3,334,436.00 $1,353,370.00 $3,179,339.00      $15,917,417.75 

 
 
 

FISCAL YEAR 2017-18 COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   
 

  OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP TOTAL 
PERMITS 1 3 3 0 1 5 1      14 

VALUE $70.000.00 $510,307.00 $151,500.00 0 $185,000.00 $920,071.00 $5,000.00      $2,026,878.00 

 
 
 
 

APRIL 2018 - CERTIFICATES OF OCCUPANCY APPLICATIONS 
 

BUSINESS NAME LOCATION INFO 
   
   

 



 
 

APRIL 2018 - MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  
 

PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY 

ELECTICAL 0   VENT A HOOD (NO FIRE SUPPRESSION) 0   PATIO COVER 0 

PLUMBING 4   CURB CUT 0   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION FOR ADOPTION 0 

MECHANICAL 3   DRIVEWAY APPROACH 0   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0 

C/O 0   CULVERT 0   MISC. COMMERCIAL REMODEL (MINOR) 0 

IRRIGATION 10   STREET BORE 0   MISC. RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 0 

FENCE 7   SWIMMING POOL 1   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION 0 

SIGN 1   DEMOLITION 23   MISC. CURB CUT 0 

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 1   STORM SHELTER 0 

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR MORE) 1   PERGOLA 0 

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   SOLICITOR / ITINERANT MERCHANT 0   CARPORT 0 

MISC. INSPECTION SUNROOM 0   MISC.   0   ANNUAL MISC. PERMIT  0 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  51 
 
 
 

FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018 MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  
 

PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANITY 
ELECTICAL 16   VENT A HOOD (NO FIRE SUPPRESSION) 0   PATIO COVER 0 
PLUMBING 25   CURB CUT 0   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION FOR ADOPTION 0 

MECHANICAL 11   DRIVEWAY APPROACH 0   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0 
C/O 0   CULVERT 0   MISC. COMMERCIAL REMODEL (MINOR) 0 

IRRIGATION 43   STREET BORE 0   MISC. RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 0 
FENCE 110   SWIMMING POOL 6   MISC. FIRE INSPECTION 0 
SIGN 3   DEMOLITION 39   MISC. CURB CUT 0 

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 0   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 5   STORM SHELTER 0 
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 0   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR LESS) 1   PERGOLA 0 

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   SOLICITOR / ITINERANT MERCHANT 0   CARPORT 0 
MISC. INSPECTION SUNROOM 0   MISC.   0   ANNUAL MISC. PERMIT 0 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  259 
 


